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Door Surrounds supplied over-size (maximum):

· Height 2715mm
· Projection 255mm
· Head, Foot and Projection to be trimmed on site to suit opening
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Drewsmith Door Surround - Specification
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Typical front door example shown above:

· Structural Opening 1020 x 2400mm
· For maximum canopy size refer to Grand Georgian spec sheet
· Protruding details of Door Surrounds will overlap onto door frame

up to 30mm (ensure sufficient space)

trim on site

400

250 1000

Grand Georgian Canopy

Head

1750

250

73

55

1950

Maximum Sizes

450

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn by:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Approved:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Globe Works, Richmond Street, Accrington, Lancashire, BB5 0RH Tel: 01254 357000   Fax: 01254 357011 Email:  info@fibreglassmouldings.co.uk


	Sheets and Views
	Drewsmith - Spec


